CHAMPIONNATS DE FRANCE 25m. 2023

SAINT-NAZAIRE
sam. 09 - dim. 10 décembre 2023

Résultats Réunion 1
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PASCOT EMMA

ROCHDI CHAMS

BEN CHRIF NAWFAL
PASQUIER MAIWENN
RETAILLEAU JULIA

PREUD HOMME CLAIRE
BROUILLARD EMY

BORALI LENAIG

JALBY LUCIE

CHOLVY LIPANI AUREANNE
BOYER LEANDRE

D ARGENT ISAURE
PHILIPPOT CHLOE
ALVAREZ MINA DOMINIQUE
SVEC MORGAN

WESTEEL MELEN

ZERIG ZAKARIA

AOUAD LINA

CADORET MAENA
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AVENIR-JEUNE
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE AMBARESIENNE
GUYENNE HANDI NAGES
TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AEROSPATIALE CLUB SECTION NATATION
DAUPHINS DE CHATELLERAULT
GRAVELINES NATATION
HANDISPORT MARSEILLE
CLUB DES OTARIES DE CESSON VERT SAINT DENIS
HANDISPORT BREST
GRENOBLE HANDISPORT
SAINT ETIENNE HANDISPORT
SAINT ETIENNE HANDISPORT
CERCLE DES NAGEURS BELLEGARDE
CLUB AQUATIQUE DE HAUTE SAINTONGE JONZAC
NEPTUNE CLUB DE FRANCE
HANDISPORT ONET-RODEZ
HANDISPORT BREST
VAULX EN VELIN NATATION
CERCLE DES NAGEURS BELLEGARDE
AURAY NATATION

279
223
196
161
112
54
54
53
44
35
25
15
14
12

0,981
0,422
0,000
0,000
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sam. 09 - dim. 10 décembre 2023

Résultats Réunion 1

1 DENAYER HECTOR M 2005 HANDISPORT SELESTAT 891
2 PORTAL KYLIAN M 2006 CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 865
3 VIEIRA QUENTIN M 2004 RACING CLUB BRON DECINES NATATION 838
4 MASSE ZELIA W 2006 STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB 765
5 BELLANGER ALEXIS M 2005 UNION DES NAGEURS PLOERMELAIS 726
6 HAAB MANON W 2005 CERCLE DES NAGEURS BELLEGARDE 703
7 LE HELLEY ZIA W 2006 CLUB NAUTIQUE DU PAYS DE LOUDEAC 687
8 JALBY NOLAN M 2005 GRENOBLE HANDISPORT 646
9 GRANJUX DIMITRI M 2005 HANDICAP-SPORTS-LOISIR BONNEVILLE 527
10 KUHNI NATASHA W 2007 HANDISPORT LYONNAIS 283
11 CHAPUY SELAM W 2005 SAINT ETIENNE HANDISPORT 263
12 BOURNAY VALENTIN M 2006 CNPM(CERCLE DES NAGEURS DU PAYS MORNANTAIS) 218
13 VERON JULIE W 2007 HANDISPORT BREST 216
14 GUERFI IYAD M 2007 JSA NATATION 183
15 THERON JEAN-BAPTISTE M 2006 HANDISPORT ONET-RODEZ 181
16 DESFOSSES LAURINE W 2006 CLUB DES OTARIES DE CESSON VERT SAINT DENIS 164
17 JONEAU MATHYS M 2007 HANDI'NAT REGION NAZAIRIENNE 62
18 JULIEN QUENTIN M 2004 CLUB HANDISPORT AIXOIS 49
19 MARTIN BORIE ELISA W 2005 LYON NATATION METROPOLE 41
20 DUFOUR LOUNA W 2007 HANDISPORT BREST 10
21 PASQUIER LENAICK M 2005 DAUPHINS DE CHATELLERAULT 0,999
22 COELHO RENARD GABRIEL M 2006 HANDISPORT MARSEILLE 0,999
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SENIOR-MASTER

1 PORTAL ALEX M 2002 CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1006
2 CHARDARD LAURENT M 1995 GUYENNE HANDI NAGES 978
3 DIDIER UGO M 2001 JEUNESSE SPORTIVE CUGNAUX OMNISPORTS 948
4 PIERRE EMELINE W 1999 CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE BREST 923
5 PAULI AGATHE W 2003 HANDISPORT ANTIBES MEDITERRANEE 917
6 ROULET ANAELLE W 1996 LES SABLES D'OLONNE NATATION 915
7 LORANDI ELODIE W 1989 HANDISPORT ANTIBES MEDITERRANEE 801
8 SUPIOT GARCON CLAIRE W 1968 ANGERS NATATION 739
9 MORCEAU LEANE W 2003 CAPO CSL RVI LIMOGES NATATION 678
10 VIOT JULIEN M 1999 HANDISPORT VALENCE 599
11 MAHISTRE YOHAN M 1995 HANDISPORT VALENCE 570
12 SMETANINE DAVID M 1974 HANDISPORT ANTIBES MEDITERRANEE 510
13 BARON PIERRE ALEXANDRE M 1996 HANDI'NAT REGION NAZAIRIENNE 474
14 MARAIS FLORENT M 2000 GUYENNE HANDI NAGES 468
15 SACHE SOLENE W 2003 CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 462
16 SERRES SANDRINE W 1972 TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AEROSPATIALE CLUB SECTION NATATION 390
17 VERPIOT ENZO M 2001 HANDISPORT VALENCE 328
18 RETAILLEAU STEPHANIE W 1985 GRAVELINES NATATION 310
19 ROUSSEAU JULIE W 1998 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE HANDI JEUNES DE PARIS 302
20 GUINET CORENTIN M 1995 HANDISPORT VALENCE 291
21 XAVIER LEA W 1996 AQUA NAT'JUVIGNAC 287
22 ORCEL ROMAIN M 2001 ANGERS NATATION 175
23 HUNTER GENEVIEVE W 2002 ANNEMASSE SPORTS HANDICAP 121
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MATHIEU JULIEN
MICHAELIS TOM
DURANTE XAVIER
SCHERB JULIEN
VERCASSON FLORENCE
CECILLE CONSTANCE
RABINE PIERRE
COLLARD ALEXIS
COLLARD THIBAUT
GREFFIER-GROMAIRE FABRICE
LE GLOANIC THIERRY
RAMBAUD MARION
WADOUX GREGORY
COUSIN CASSANDRE
DE LUCA ADELINE
QUIROA CYRIL
BOUAOUN INES
FLAVIN MATHIEU
MARION BENJAMIN
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1983
1996
1994
1984
1995
1999
1999
1997
1997
1968
1963
1996
1980
1999
1986
1988
1989
1991
2000

RACING CLUB BRON DECINES NATATION

CLUB HANDISPORT AIXOIS

CLUB HANDISPORT AIXOIS

SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION
VILLEURBANNE NATATION

GUYENNE HANDI NAGES

LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION

ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT ORLEANAIS

OCC NATATION - TRIATHLON

CLUB NAUTIQUE DE NEVERS

CLUB NAUTIQUE HAVRAIS

HANDISPORT MARSEILLE

SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION
HANDISPORT VALENCE

GUYENNE HANDI NAGES

HANDI'NAT REGION NAZAIRIENNE

CLUB HANDICAPES SPORTIFS AZUREENS CANNES ET REGION

HANDIVIENNE
CERCLE DES NAGEURS AIX LES BAINS RIVIERA

115
111
110
101
88
87
80
76
73
54
40
34
19
15

1,000
0,954
0,000
0,000
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